Elenco Servizi accreditati L.R. n° 82/2009 e s.m.i.

Soggetto
Cooperativa Sociale LA LUCE
Misericordia S. Gemma Galgani

ANFASS Lucca

MISERICORDIA DI MASSA
MACINAIA E S. GIUSTO DI
COMPITO ONLUS

Misericordia di Marlia

Servizio erogato

Servizi Socio-
Assistenziali
Servizi Socio-
Assistenziali
Servizi Socio-
Assistenziali

Servizi Socio-
Assistenziali

Servizi Socio-
Assistenziali

Data
accreditamento

21/09/2010

31/08/2011

29/10/2019

12/04/2022

24/10/2022






